EE2101A-Ed1
OPTICAL FIBRE CABLES FOR DUCTS - PE SHEATH
Page 1/3
Optical fibre
Water blocked
Uv resistant Dielectric
ROHS Compliant
STANDARDS

Bending (∆α<0,1 dB) IEC 60794-1-2 E11B D= 12 x Ø cable, 5 cycles
Temperature cycling (operation, ∆α<0,1 dB/km) IEC 60794-1-2 F1 -25º C / +70º C
Water penetration IEC 60794-1-2 F5B LPwater ≤ 3 m (24 hours)
EE2101A-Ed1
OPTICAL FIBRE CABLES FOR DUCTS - PE SHEATH
Page 3/3
CONSTRUCTION, DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Code No. fibres
Fibres per
tube
Tubes No. Fillers No.
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
EE2111A00002400N 24 6 4 2 10,6 88
EE2101A00002400N 24 8 3 3 10,6 88
EE2121A00002400N 24 12 2 4 10,6 88
EE2101A00003200N 32 8 2 4 10,6 88
EE2111A00003600N 36 6 6 - 10,6 88
EE2121A00003600N 36 12 3 3 10,6 88
EE2111A00004800N 48 6 8 - 11,8 103
EE2101A00004800N 48 8 6 - 10,6 88
EE2121A00004800N 48 12 4 2 10,6 88
EE2111A00006000N 60 6 10 - 13,5 128
EE2121A00006000N 60 12 5 1 10,6 88
EE2101A00006400N 64 8 8 - 11,8 103
EE2111A00007200N 72 6 12 - 15,1 145
EE2101A00007200N 72 8 9 - 12,7 119
EE2121A00007200N 72 12 6 - 10,6 88
EE2121A00008400N 84 12 7 - 11,1 95
EE2101A00009600N 96 8 12 - 15,1 145
EE2121A00009600N 96 12 8 - 11,8 103
EE2121A00010800N 108 12 9 - 12,7 119
EE2121A00012000N 120 12 10 - 13,5 128
EE2121A00013200N 132 12 11 - 14,3 137
EE2121A00014400N 144 12 12 - 15,1 145